
2022 Bay Crits
Support Men Stage 2

Date: Sunday, January 9 45 minutes + 3 laps

Chief Commissaire: Wayne Pomario Organiser: KSJ Events
Sunday, January 09 2022 2:02:01pm

Eastern Gardens, Geelong
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Result
1. 178 Dan PURCELL (Footscray) 51:16
2. 172 Rilyn MOSBEY (Hawthorn) +0
3. 167 Martin LONIE (Geelong) +2
4. 163 Christopher KENNETT (Hamilton) +2
5. 158 James FOLLACCHIO (Brunswick) +2
6. 160 Nick GRAINGER (Carnegie Caulfield) +2
7. 151 Tim BENNETT (Bendigo & District) +2
8. 154 Tim CANNY (Ballarat Sebastopol) +2
9. 155 Shane CLARKE (Ballarat Sebastopol) +5
10. 183 Aidan TEESE (Bendigo & District) +5
11. 185 Robert YOUNG (Albury Wodonga) +5
12. 184 Harry WILLEN (Brunswick) +5
13. 157 Stuart DARLING (Wagga Wagga) +5
14. 156 Jesse CROPLEY (Geelong) +5
15. 173 Dermot NICHOLS (Cobram Barooga) +5
16. 166 Thomas LOMBARDI (Carnegie Caulfield) +5
17. 164 Kerry KOUNNAPIS (Brunswick) +15
18. 159 Giuseppe FORTUNATO (Hawthorn) +15
19. 168 Russell MENZIES (Randwick) +16
20. 174 Julian O'LOUGHLIN (Geelong) +19
21. 182 Ronan TEESE (Bendigo & District) +19
22. 180 Robert REID (St Kilda) +19
23. 161 James HOLLONDS (University of QLD) +22

dnf 187 Jacob ZLATKOVIC (Ballarat Sebastopol)

dns 153 Luc BISSET (Hawthorn)
dns 171 Jarrod MORONI (Cycling Benefits)
dns 175 Nick OWEN (Carnegie Caulfield)
dns 177 Sam PHILLIPS (Geelong)
dns 179 Glenn PURCELL (Footscray)
dns 186 Nick ZHANG (Footscray)

• Race time: 51:16
• Number of starters: 24
• Riders abandoning the event: 1

Intermediate Sprint 1
1. 159 Giuseppe FORTUNATO (Hawthorn)
2. 178 Dan PURCELL (Footscray)
3. 158 James FOLLACCHIO (Brunswick)

Intermediate Sprint 2
1. 178 Dan PURCELL (Footscray)
2. 155 Shane CLARKE (Ballarat Sebastopol)
3. 159 Giuseppe FORTUNATO (Hawthorn)
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General Classification
Final Result

pt1. 178 Dan PURCELL (Footscray) 17
2. 163 Christopher KENNETT (Hamilton) 13
3. 167 Martin LONIE (Geelong) 12
4. 182 Ronan TEESE (Bendigo & District) 12
5. 172 Rilyn MOSBEY (Hawthorn) 10
6. 166 Thomas LOMBARDI (Carnegie Caulfield) 10
7. 171 Jarrod MORONI (Cycling Benefits) 8
8. 161 James HOLLONDS (University of QLD) 7
9. 158 James FOLLACCHIO (Brunswick) 6
10. 160 Nick GRAINGER (Carnegie Caulfield) 6
11. 151 Tim BENNETT (Bendigo & District) 4
12. 155 Shane CLARKE (Ballarat Sebastopol) 4
13. 154 Tim CANNY (Ballarat Sebastopol) 3
14. 186 Nick ZHANG (Footscray) 3
15. 183 Aidan TEESE (Bendigo & District) 1


